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Service Schedule 
Sunday School       9:30am 
Worship Service    10:45am 
Bible Study           6:00pm 
 
 
Wednesday Evening  7:00pm 
Prayer Meeting/Outreach 

E f f i n g h a m  B a p t i s t  C h u r c h  

1 0 0 7  N .  C o l u m b i a  A v e .  

R i n c o n ,  G A  3 1 3 2 6  

( 9 1 2 ) 8 2 6 - 3 7 9 4  

 

Tom Davis, Pastor 
Cell: 912-665-2945 

Email: pastor@ebcrincon.com 

 

Heather Howes, Secretary 

Cell: 912-661-2546 

Email: secretary@ebcrincon.com 

     Birthdays  &  

               Anniversaries 

 

 

Lynae Mowers 

Gwen Coovert 

Kandice Nelson 

Charles Coovert 

 

C & B Clayton 

F & C Burgess 

C & G Coovert 

D & T Hillhouse 

T & J Brown 

J & R Howard 

 

 

 

5/2 

5/8 

5/17 

5/18 

 

5/13 

5/15 

5/17 

5/24 

5/29 

5/31 

Finance 
Meeting 

Mother/
Daughter    
Activity 

Meet at Pooler 
Cinemas 

1pm 

ECHS 

 Graduation 

7pm 

SEHS 

 Graduation 

7pm 

Teacher  
Meeting 

9:00am 

  All Officer  
    Meeting 

A Sneak Peak Into June 

VBS 6/3-6/7 

GridIron 6/14-6/15 

Father’s Day 6/16 

Homecoming 6/30 

Office Closed 


